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Firm Management

Akerman’s management team works with
firm leadership and our 700+ lawyers and
consultants to enable the seamless delivery of
legal counsel across our 24 offices throughout
the United States.

Scott A. Meyers
Chairman and CEO
+1 312 634 5701
scott.meyers@akerman.com

David Ristaino
Chief Operating Officer
+1 305 982 5554
david.ristaino@akerman.com

Cassandra Caldwell
Chief Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Officer
+1 954 331 4147
cassandra.caldwell@akerman.com

Iris Jones
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Chief Marketing & Client Development Officer
+1 737 999 7105
iris.jones@akerman.com

Wendi O. Raymond
Chief Financial Officer
+1 407 254 3466
wendi.raymond@akerman.com

Azfar Shamsi
Chief Information Officer
+1 312 870 8088
azfar.shamsi@akerman.com

Danielle T. Shannon
Chief Talent Officer
+1 212 880 3889
danielle.shannon@akerman.com

Pam Williams
Chief Human Resources Officer
+1 407 254 3496
pam.williams@akerman.com
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Gina M. DelChiaro
Partner, Director of Pro Bono Initiatives
+1 212 259 8735
gina.delchiaro@akerman.com
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